
Pos
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

No.
3

2

1

5

7

6

4

8

9

Name
Szántó Dániel

Szentesi Tamás

Pakot János

Bognár Zoli

Kiscsatári Bálint

Kõvári Dániel

Fally György

Papp Elemér

Szanyi Norbert

Max. Laps
19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

18

Total Tm
10:16.650

10:16.947

10:17.113

10:26.780

10:27.023

10:27.190

10:28.923

10:29.629

10:18.877

In Session
futam 1

futam 1

futam 3

futam 1

futam 2

futam 3

futam 2

futam 3

futam 1

Overall BestTm
30.549

30.625

30.476

30.786

31.260

31.030

30.993

30.598

31.206

In Session
futam 1

futam 1

futam 3

futam 1

futam 2

futam 3

futam 2

futam 3

futam 1

RCOR
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